
 

 

 

 

 

 

Lent and Easter Schedule 

St. Joseph Catholic Church, Indianapolis 
 

  

                   St. Joseph      Vietnamese 

    

Ash Wednesday Feb 18 Wed    6:00 pm      8:00 pm 

 

Lenten Retreat  Feb 19 – 21            TBA 
 

Stations of the Cross 

Fridays in Lent,  Feb 20 - Mar 27     6:15 pm   

 

Feast of St. Joseph Mar 19 Thurs     5:45 pm   
 

Parish Reconciliation 

Mar 26  Thurs       6:30 pm       

        

Palm Sunday 
 

Mar 28  Sat Palm Sunday       4:00 pm      

Mar 29  Sun Palm Sunday    11:00 am  9:00 am, 1:00 pm 
 

Chrism Mass 

Mar 31  Tues SS. Peter and Paul Cathedral 2:00 pm  
 

Holy Thursday  Apr 02     6:00 pm      8:00 pm 
 

Good Friday  Apr 03     6:00 pm      8:00 pm  
 

Easter Vigil  Apr 04     5:00 pm      8:00 pm 
 

Easter Sunday  Apr 05                 10:00 am    12:00 pm 
 

Divine Mercy  Apr 12                 11:00 am   
 

First Communion 

Apr 26  Sun      11:00 am   1:00 pm    

 

Confirmation 

Apr 29  Wed SS. Peter and Paul Cathedral      TBA           TBA 

  

 

 

Fish Frys - Fridays during Lent, TBA
 


